WELL LIGHTS SL-20G-MR16/T • SL-20L-MR16/T • SL-20G-PAR36/T • SL-20L-PAR36/T
© May 2004 Focus Industries Inc. All rights reserved.             FSA-35      $2.00
SPECIFICATIONS:
HOUSING: Bronze Fiberglass Reinforced Composite
LENS: Clear Convex Tempered Glass
LENS HOLDER: Bronze Fiberglass Reinforced Composite SL-20L
GRATE LENS HOLDER: Bronze Fiberglass Reinforced Composite SL-20G
GASKET: Black High Tempered Silicone

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #  DESCRIPTION  EST. WT. FOR ALUM.
SL-20L-MR16 75w MR16 Sealed Comp. Lensed Well Light 4.0 lbs.
SL-20L-MR16T Same as above, w/integral transformer 4.0 lbs.
SL-20G-MR16 75w MR16 Sealed Comp. Grated Well Light 4.0 lbs.
SL-20G-MR16T Same as above, w/integral transformer 4.0 lbs.
SL-20L-PAR36 36w PAR36 Sealed Comp. Lensed Well Light 4.0 lbs.
SL-20L-PAR36T Same as above, w/integral transformer 4.0 lbs.
SL-20G-PAR36 36w PAR36 Sealed Comp. Grated Well Light 4.0 lbs
SL-20G-PAR36T Same as above, w/integral transformer 4.0 lbs
ACCESSORIES:
Light Blue Lens Flat Green Lens Flat Clear Lens Hex Cell Louver
FA-10-SL20-Blue FA-10-SL20-Green FA-10-SL20-Clear FA-08-SL20
FA-133-Brass/Alum Cast Brass/Aluminum Lens Holder for SL-20 Series